

Prosper ISD Athletic Department Donation Approval Form

Prosper ISD is permitted to accept unsolicited gifts and donations per Board policy CDC(LOCAL). Once accepted, any donation becomes the sole property of Prosper ISD. Prosper ISD will use donated equipment and funds in accordance with Prosper ISD's educational philosophy, goals, and objectives, in a manner as the District sees fit to maximize its use for our student athletes. At the District's discretion, donated items may be discarded in a manner fit for all other school district property and in accordance with Board policy. By signing below, you represent that you understand and agree to these terms, and are choosing to donate as indicated below, without any condition or restriction to the District.

Please fill out the fields that are applicable:

ricase ini sut the helds that are applicable.	
Athlete's Name:	Parent's Name:
Booster Club:	
Today's Date:	•
Item or Amount Being Donated To:	PISD Coach:
Type of Equipment Being Donated:	
Brand/Model (If Applicable):	
Size (If Applicable):	
The following must be completed in order for this donation to be accepted:	
Signature of Prosper ISD Athletic Director	Date:
	bute.
Signature of Campus Coordinator:	Date:
(I understand I am donating this equipment and it becomes property of the Prosper Independent School District.)	
Signature of Donor:	Date:
Distribution of copies after approval:	
Athletic Director	
Campus Coordinator	
Donor	